
1 野  間  風  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 3 8.33 3.05 5.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.810 0 1 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 0 1 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.021 0 1 -1 0

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3.00 3.05

Composition 1.20 1.401.75 1.50 1.50 0.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.75 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.75

5.28

2 長  井  友  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 6 7.13 2.57 4.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 0 -3

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-2 -2 -3 -3 -5

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 -1 0 -2

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 0 1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-1 -1 -2 -1 -4

2.90 2.57

Composition 1.20 1.250.75 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.200.75 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

4.56
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3 松  本  直  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 7 6.28 1.90 4.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-1 -1 -3 -1 -3

2.10 1.90

Composition 1.20 1.201.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.301.00 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.151.00 1.50 0.75 0.75 1.75

4.38

4 安  西  結  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 2 6.20 2.24 3.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1W+SEQ 0.70 -0.01 0.690 0 -1 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 0 -2

3 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.88-1 -1 -2 0 -2

4 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 0 -1

2.40 2.24

Composition 1.20 1.151.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.101.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

3.96
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5 土  谷  敦  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 5 5.55 1.65 3.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.08 0.320 0 -4 -1 -5

2 1Sq+1T<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 -2 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-2 -1 -3 0 -3

2.10 1.65

Composition 1.20 1.151.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.151.00 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.950.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.25

3.90

6 玉  田  真  向

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 4 5.45 1.79 3.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.06 0.740 -2 -3 -1 -2

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 -1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-2 -2 -3 -1 -4

2.10 1.79

Composition 1.20 1.050.75 1.25 1.00 0.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.050.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.950.75 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.50

3.66
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7 賀  谷  嘉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 5.04 1.56 3.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-4 -3 -5 -4 -5

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.10 0.30-3 -2 -3 -1 -4

4 USpB 1.00 -0.26 0.74-1 -1 -4 -2 -5

5 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 0 -1

2.10 1.56

Composition 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.100.75 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.50 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.00

3.48
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